PROPOSED MENU

BEVERAGES
Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate $1.50
Iced Coffee (Regular or French Vanilla — 16-0z.) $3.00
Juice (Tropicana: Apple or Orange) $1.75
Fountain Soda — (16-0z. and 24-0z.) $1.75 & $2.25
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Orange Slice, Rootbeer)
Bottled Soda — (20-0z). $2.50
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi or Lipton Iced Tea)
Gatorade (Fruit punch, Lemon-Lime or Orange) $2.00
Fresh-Squeezed Lemonade (16-0z.) $3.00
Bottled Water —
Small (14-0z.) $1.00
Large (24-o0z. w/ sports cap) $2.00
SNACKS
Pizza Slice $2.00 NY Style Hot Pretzel $2.00
Churros $2.00 Nachos w/ cheese $4.00
Packaged chips & cookies  $1.00 Funnel Cake $4.00
Yogurt $1.50 Fresh Fruit Cup $4.50
Candy $.50-$1.75 Ice Cream (variety listed on separate sheet)
BREAKFAST
Egg sandwiches $3.00-$5.00 (w/ cheese, bacon or taylor ham)

Muffins and/or buttered rolls $2.00



PROPOSED MENU (CONT’D)

FROM THE GRILL

Hotdog (2-0z. Sabrett)
Hamburger (4-o0z. beef)
Cheeseburger

Bacon Burger

Bacon Burger w/ cheese
California Burger

Philly Cheesesteak Sand.
Veggie Burger

Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Grilled Cheese w/ tomato
Taylor Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Sand.
Tuna Melt

Crab Cake Sandwich*

Grilled Chicken Sandwich*

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich

*served w/ lettuce, tomato, mayo or tartar sauce

$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.75
$5.00
$3.50
$3.75
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$5.75

FROM THE FRYER

French fries (3/8” st. cut) $3.00
French fries w/ cheese $3.50
Chicken Tenders (4 pieces) $4.50
Chicken & Fries Combo $7.00
Mozzarella Sticks (4 pieces) $4.50
Onion Rings $4.00
Fish & Chips $7.00

SALADS & COLD SANDWICHES

(White or Wheat Bread Available)
Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich $2.75

Tuna or Chicken Salad Sandwich  $4.75

Tossed Garden Salad* $4.50
Caesar Salad $5.00
Spring Salad (w/cranberries, $7.00

walnuts & gorgonzola cheese)

*add grilled chicken to any salad  +$2.00

Salad Dressing Choices — Low calorie Italian, Ranch, Caesar, and Honey Mustard



BUBBLEGUM/COTTONCANDY TWIRL $1.50

FUDGEBAR/CREAMSICLE $1.50
POP-UPS $1.75
HYPERSTRIPE/TURBO ROCKET $2.00
SNOWCONE $2.00
BATMAN $2.00
BRATZ $2.00
HELLO KITTY $2.00
NINJA TURTLE $2.00
SPONGEBOB $2.00
SPIDERNMAN $2.00
FRUIT BARS $2.50
CANDY CENTER CRUNCH $2.50
CHOC. CHIP COOKIE SANDWICH $2.50
GIANT ICE CREAN SANDWICH $2.50
PREMIUM ICE CREAM BAR $2.50
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $2.50
OREO BAR $2.75
CHOCO TACO $3.00
KING CONE $3.00
COOKIES & CREAM $3.50

MM FROZEN LEMONADE $3.50



