## PROPOSED MENU

## **BEVERAGES**

Coffee, Tea or Hot Choco	\$1.50			
Iced Coffee (Regular or F	\$3.00			
Juice (Tropicana: Apple of	\$1.75			
Fountain Soda – (16-oz. a (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierr	\$2.25			
Bottled Soda – (20-oz). (Pepsi, Diet Pepsi or Lip	\$2.50			
Gatorade (Fruit punch, Lo	\$2.00			
Fresh-Squeezed Lemonad	\$3.00			
Bottled Water – Small (14-oz.) Large (24-oz. w/ sports	cap)			\$1.00 \$2.00
<u>SNACKS</u>				
Pizza Slice	\$2.00	NY Style Hot Pre	tzel	\$2.00
Churros	\$2.00	Nachos w/ cheese		\$4.00
Packaged chips & cookie	s \$1.00	Funnel Cake		\$4.00
Yogurt	\$1.50	Fresh Fruit Cup		\$4.50
Candy	\$.50-\$1.75	Ice Cream (variety	y listed o	n separate sheet)

## **BREAKFAST**

Egg sandwiches \$3.00-\$5.00 (w/ cheese, bacon or taylor ham)

Muffins and/or buttered rolls \$2.00

## PROPOSED MENU (CONT'D)

FROM THE GRILL		FROM THE FRYER		
Hotdog (2-oz. Sabrett)	\$2.50	French fries (3/8" st. cut)	\$3.00	
Hamburger (4-oz. beef)	\$4.00	French fries w/ cheese	\$3.50	
Cheeseburger	\$4.50	Chicken Tenders (4 pieces)	\$4.50	
Bacon Burger	\$4.50	Chicken & Fries Combo	\$7.00	
Bacon Burger w/ cheese	\$5.00	Mozzarella Sticks (4 pieces)	\$4.50	
California Burger	\$4.50	Onion Rings	\$4.00	
Philly Cheesesteak Sand.	\$5.75	Fish & Chips	\$7.00	
Veggie Burger	\$5.00			
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50	SALADS & COLD SANDWICHES		
Grilled Cheese w/ tomato	\$3.75	(White or Wheat Bread Available)		
Taylor Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.00	Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich	\$2.75	
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Sand.	\$4.00	Tuna or Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$4.75	
Tuna Melt	\$5.00	Tossed Garden Salad*	\$4.50	
Crab Cake Sandwich*	\$5.00	Caesar Salad	\$5.00	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich*	\$6.00	Spring Salad (w/cranberries, walnuts & gorgonzola cheese)		
Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich	\$5.75	*add grilled chicken to any salad	+\$2.00	

<sup>\*</sup>served w/ lettuce, tomato, mayo or tartar sauce

Salad Dressing Choices - Low calorie Italian, Ranch, Caesar, and Honey Mustard

BUBBLEGUM/COTTONCANDY TWIRL	\$1.50
FUDGEBAR/CREAMSICLE	\$1.50
POP-UPS	\$1.75
HYPERSTRIPE/TURBO ROCKET	\$2.00
SNOWCONE	\$2.00
BATMAN	\$2.00
BRATZ	\$2.00
HELLO KITTY	\$2.00
NINJA TURTLE	\$2.00
SPONGEBOB	\$2.00
SPIDERMAN	\$2.00
FRUIT BARS	\$2.50
CANDY CENTER CRUNCH	\$2.50
CHOC. CHIP COOKIE SANDWICH	\$2.50
GIANT ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$2.50
PREMIUM ICE CREAM BAR	\$2.50
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$2.50
OREO BAR	\$2.75
CHOCO TACO	\$3.00
KING CONE	\$3.00
COOKIES & CREAM	\$3.50
MM FROZEN LEMONADE	\$3.50